
S
cheidsrechters

P
age 1

Scheidsrechters
Status

2019
2018

2017
2016

18-06-11
18-06-11

A
ctief

Robert Bessem
s

IW
F-1

09-12-18
0

1
1

2
13

1
Bastiaan Knoppers

IW
F-2

17-03-19
3

15
11

11
67

13
Silvio Congiu

nat.
17-03-19

4
16

6
5

42
1

Ilona van Vlaanderen
nat.

08-12-18
0

5
5

9
21

0
Tom

 Bruijnen
nat.

17-03-19
3

6
5

2
22

0
H

arold Pijcke
nat.

15-12-18
0

9
10

7
26

6
Safak Ekici

nat.
02-03-19

2
2

2
1

7
0

Adele Pijcke
nat.

19-01-19
1

7
6

1
15

4
Rolf Soldaat

nat.
02-03-19

1
4

7
0

12
0

D
ikla Vrolijk

nat.
16-03-19

1
2

1
0

4
0

Eric Jan Kw
ekkeboom

nat.
17-03-19

4
16

3
0

23
1

Justyne M
arkiew

icz
nat.

02-03-19
2

5
0

0
7

2
Jennifer Boer

nat.
02-03-19

1
1

0
0

2
0

Totaal
13

Inactief

Laatst 
berecht

Berecht 
in

Berecht 
in

Berecht 
in

Berecht 
in

Berecht 
sinds

Inter-
nationaal


